
BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of Education of the Linwood School District of
Atlantic County regular meetings of the Board of Education shall be the fourth
Wednesday of the month, or unless as otherwise noted *, in the Ralph A. Schiavo
Auditorium, Belhaven School, Linwood, N.J. according to the following schedule for
the year 2023 and 2024. Organization meetings:

Wednesday, January 25, 7:00PM
Wednesday, February 22, 7:00PM
Wednesday, March 15, * 7:00PM Regular meeting and Adopt Tentative Budget
Wednesday, April 26, 7:00PM Public Hearing and Regular Meeting
Wednesday, May 24, 7:00PM
Wednesday, June 28, 7:00PM
Wednesday, July 26, 7:00PM
Wednesday, August 23, 7:00PM
Wednesday, September 27, 7:00PM
Wednesday, October 25, 7:00PM
Wednesday, November 15, * 7:00PM
Wednesday, December 13, * 7:00PM
Wednesday, January 3, 2024 * 7:00PM Organization Meeting


